12 CAL/CM²
PRISMSHIELD PLUS
WEIGHT BALANCING
FACE SHIELD
Technical Datasheet
AS1200-PP PrismShield Plus face shields
are intended to provide protection against
the heat and blast release in an arc flash

ATPV 12 cal/cm²
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
ACCESSORY & SPARE PART ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
AS1200-PP 12 cal/cm² Replacement lens for regular face shields
AS1200U-PP 12 cal/cm² Replacement lens for universal fit face shields
AS1200FB-PP 12 cal/cm² Replacement lens for full brim face shields
RES-U-PP Replacement strap for Universal PrismShield Plus face shield
RES-FB-PP Replacement strap for Full Brim PrismShield Plus face shield
AS12CLIP Replacement attachment clips for N10 hard hats
FLKIT Attachable flashlight kit
AFLENS-PP Cold weather anti-fogging lens
AS BAG Face Shield storage bag (21” L, 19” W, 14” H)
SK BAGR Large Storage Bag (24” L, 12” W, 15” H), Red